



Mare Nostrum Monaco

MONACO
from 01st to 02nd June 2024 - 50m pool



Results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Brasse Messieurs

Record du Monde: **2:05.48** Haiyang QIN (1999) CHN 28/07/2023 FUKUOKA
Record d'Europe: **2:06.12** Anton CHUPKOV (1997) RUS 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
Mare Nostrum Record: **2:07.23** Arno KAMMINGA (1995) NED 05/06/2021 BARCELONA
Monaco Record: **2:07.56** Ippei WATANABE (1997) JPN 16/06/2018 MONACO

Final A : 200 Breaststroke Men

[Saturday, 01/06/2024]

1.	Ippei WATANABE	1997	JPN	JAPAN	+0.68	2:07.82	946 pts	
50 m :	28.83 (28.83)	100 m :	1:01.44 (32.61)	[1:01.44]	150 m :	1:34.53 (33.09)	200 m :	2:07.82 (33.29) [1:06.38]
2.	Yu HANAGURUMA	2000	JPN	JAPAN	+0.68	2:08.34	934 pts	
50 m :	29.40 (29.40)	100 m :	1:01.91 (32.51)	[1:01.91]	150 m :	1:35.23 (33.32)	200 m :	2:08.34 (33.11) [1:06.43]
3.	Caspar CORBEAU	2001	NED	NETHERLANDS	+0.65	2:08.95	921 pts	
50 m :	29.24 (29.24)	100 m :	1:02.19 (32.95)	[1:02.19]	150 m :	1:35.68 (33.49)	200 m :	2:08.95 (33.27) [1:06.76]
4.	Arno KAMMINGA	1995	NED	NETHERLANDS	+0.68	2:09.96	900 pts	
50 m :	30.17 (30.17)	100 m :	1:03.40 (33.23)	[1:03.40]	150 m :	1:36.92 (33.52)	200 m :	2:09.96 (33.04) [1:06.56]
5.	Adam-John CHILLINGWORTH	1997	HKG	HONG KONG - CHINA	+0.66	2:11.57	867 pts	
50 m :	29.92 (29.92)	100 m :	1:03.25 (33.33)	[1:03.25]	150 m :	1:37.10 (33.85)	200 m :	2:11.57 (34.47) [1:08.32]
6.	Denis PETRASHOV	2000	KGZ	KYRGYZSTAN	+0.71	2:14.35	814 pts	
50 m :	30.91 (30.91)	100 m :	1:05.48 (34.57)	[1:05.48]	150 m :	1:39.09 (33.61)	200 m :	2:14.35 (35.26) [1:08.87]
7.	Andres PUENTE	2001	MEX	MEXICO	+0.67	2:15.26	798 pts	
50 m :	30.20 (30.20)	100 m :	1:04.13 (33.93)	[1:04.13]	150 m :	1:38.99 (34.86)	200 m :	2:15.26 (36.27) [1:11.13]
8.	Alex CASTEJON RAMIREZ	1998	ESP	FEDERACIO CATALANA DE NATACIO	+0.64	2:16.50	776 pts	
50 m :	30.50 (30.50)	100 m :	1:05.02 (34.52)	[1:05.02]	150 m :	1:40.53 (35.51)	200 m :	2:16.50 (35.97) [1:11.48]